Report for Website

Product Name:Gld Tropical Floral PISO

Specification 1D:350000036419

Ingredients

Dipropylene Glycol
2,4-Dimethyl-3-Cyclohexene
Carboxaldehyde

ALLYL HEPTANOATE
METHOXYHYDRATROPALDEHY
DE

CIS-3-HEXENYL METHYL
CARBONATE

NEROLIDOL ISOMERS
CIS-3-HEXENYL BENZOATE
Cyclamen Aldehyde
Citronellyl Acetate

Geranyl Acetate

ETHYL LINALOOL
Propanedioic acid, 1,3-diethyl
ester

Benzyl Acetate
2-T-Butylcyclohexyl Acetate
Benzyl Benzoate

Citronellol

Citral

Geraniol

Anise Alcohol
Benzenemethanol

Linalool

Isoeugenol

Limonene

CAS Number
25265-71-8
68039-49-6

142-19-8
5462-06-6

67633-96-9

7212-44-4
25152-85-6
103-95-7
150-84-5
105-87-3
10339-55-6
105-53-3

140-11-4
88-41-5
120-51-4
106-22-9
5392-40-5
106-24-1
105-13-5
100-51-6
78-70-6
97-54-1
5989-27-5

Function
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens



